XLEOOOL - Sanguesa - Sanguesa

Airport details

State Navarre

Country Spain

Region LE

Elevation 1318ft (402m)

Timezone GMT +1

Coordinates 42.56556, -1.28472

Type land

ICAO code XLEOOOL

IATA code n/a

FAA code n/a

Runway info

Runway 01 /19
length 1095m (3593ft)
bearing 19°/199°
width 46m (152ft)
surface grass

Communication

No airport communication available for XLEOOOL

Nearby beacons

code
PAM
PAP
PPN
TBR
PP
ZRZ
SSN
TON
HUE
HIG
ZZA
BZ
BTZ
ZAR
PU

identifier

PAMPLONA NDB

PAMPLONA SOUTH VOR/DME
PAMPLONA VOR/DME
BARDENAS REALES TACAN
PAMPLONA NDB

ZARAGOZA NDB

SAN SEBASTIAN VOR/DME
TORRALBA DE ARAGON NDB
HUESCA VOR/DME

SAN SEBASTIAN NDB
ZARAGOZA TACAN

BIARRITZ PAYS BASQUE NDB
BIARRITZ PAYS BASQUE VOR/DME
ZARAGOZA VOR/DME
PAU/PYRENEES NDB

dist
18

18.1
21

23.7
26.2
50.3
50.8
51.3
52

54.1
54.3
54.6
55

55.6
62.5

bearing
292.7°
288°
291.9°
207.3°
304.8°
173.7°
323.8°
129.5°
117°
328°
165.7°
352.5°
345.9°
164.3°
52.3°

frequency
422
113.55
112.30
108.60
354
389
117.90
335
114.55
328
133.70
341
114.15
113
364
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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